44
ST
EE
L
SU
R
FA

(5507RJ-GY) and fog white (5507RJ-Fw).
5507 SerieS™ faceplateS
Ordering Information
5507S Rectangular Spacer
For mounting commercial device plates.
Installs between the device bracket and
a device. Available in ivory (5507s), white
(5507s-wH), black (5507s-BK), fog white
(5507s-Fw), light gray (5507s-GY) and
gray (5507s-G).
5507MAAP Extron® MAAP Faceplate
Accepts four AVIP and Extron®
Electronics MAAP single space
modules. Available in ivory (5507MAAP),
white (5507MAAP-wH), gray
(5507MAAP-G), black (5507MAAP-BK),
light gray (5507MAAP-GY) and fog white
(5507MAAP-Fw).
5507SW Switch Faceplate
For covering standard toggle switches.
Available in ivory (5507sw), white
(5507sw-wH), gray (5507sw-G) and
fog white (5507sw-Fw).
5507T1 Single Receptacle Faceplate
For covering single receptacles 1.59"
[40mm] diameter. Available in ivory
(5507T1), white (5507T1-wH), gray
(5507T1-G) and fog white (5507T1-Fw).
5507T2 Single Receptacle Faceplate
For covering single receptacles 1.41"
[36mm] diameter. Available in ivory
(5507T2), white (5507T2-wH), gray
(5507T2-G) and fog white (5507T1-Fw).
5507-4TJ Ortronics® Faceplate
For mounting Ortronics® datacom
inserts. Accepts four TracJack devices.
Available in ivory (5507-4TJ), white
(5507-4TJ-wH), gray (5507-4TJ-G) and
fog white (5507-4TJ-Fw).
5507-6TJ Ortronics® Faceplate
For mounting Ortronics® datacom
inserts. Accepts six TracJack devices.
Available in ivory (5507-6TJ), white
(5507-6TJ-wH), gray (5507-6TJ-G) and
fog white (5507-6TJ-Fw).
5507AAP Extron® AAP Faceplate
Accepts two Extron® Electronics AAP
single space modules. Available in
ivory (5507AAP), white (5507AAP-wH),
gray (5507AAP-G), black (5507AAP-BK),
light gray (5507AAP-GY) and fog white
(5507AAP-Fw).
ARA-S2 Angled Raceway Adapter
Provides angled exit in multi-channel raceway
systems. snaps into standard 4050, 5450,